Position

Agriculture Commissioner

Deputy Agricultural Comm

Deputy Agricultural Comm

Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist

Deputy Agricultural Comm

Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist

Accounting Officer IV

Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Supervising Ag Insp/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Agricultural Inspector/Biologist

Senior Ag Inspector/Biologist

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Total Wages

$169,288

$97,580

$93,350

$89,285

$87,439

$80,856

$76,910

$76,535

$70,360

$69,599

$69,114

$65,529

$64,885

$64,493

$61,978

$59,169

$59,037

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,935

$28,978

$27,660

$24,991

$24,752

$25,228

$25,332

$23,448

$23,601

$22,202

$23,597

$22,760

$22,541

$21,431

$23,654

$19,154

$18,334



Agricultural Inspector/Biologist
Agricultural Inspector/Biologist
Agricultural Inspector/Biologist
Agricultural Inspector/Biologist
Agricultural Insp/Biologist

Associate

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Associate

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Associate

Management Assistant IV-C
Fiscal Assistant IV

Agricultural Inspector/Biologist
Agricultural Insp/Biologist

Associate

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Associate

Insect Detection Specialist |
Office Assistant Il

Insect Detection Specialist |
Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$56,717

$51,264

$50,071

$49,836

$49,343

$49,118

$48,703

$48,350

$44,713

$41,039

$40,406

$37.678

$36,103

$35,253

$35,200

$34,685

$34,189

$34,097

$19,117

$17,723

$17,672

$18,887

$16,859

$17,356

$14,564

$16,400

$17,905

$16,338

$11,774

$13,993

$15,920

$14,555

$16,753

$15,938

$16,019

$16,488



Insect Detection Specialist |

Agricultural Inspector/Biologist

Office Assistant Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Associate

Management Assistant IV-C

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Associate

Agriculture Inspector Il
Insect Detection Specialist |
Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Student Worker Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Student Worker Il

Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Insect Detection Specialist |

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Associate

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$33,944

$29,368

$26,736

$21,866

$18,401

$13,581

$13,437

$12,680

$11,366

$11,172

$11,153

$10,210

$9,957

$9,519

$8,894

$7,625

$7,516

$7.211

$15,872

$11,092

$14,964

$2,746

$6,591

$0

$5,093

$4,811

$1,022

$1,004

$1,004

$926

$0

$853

$797

$683

$673

$676



Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Insect Detection Specialist |

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$6,427

$5,966

$3,905

$2,013

$1,150

$38

$567

$551

$356

$191

$109

$3



